
2025 CSBA CANDIDATE REVIEW COMMITTEE 

 

 
Maria Betancourt-Castaneda (Chair) 

Region 17 

National SD 

mbcastaneda@nsd.us  
 

Jeremy Brott  

Region 3  

Bennett Valley Un. SD 

Jeremy.brott@bvusd.org  
 
Rebecca Cramer 

Region 11  

Pleasant Valley SD 

bcramer@pleasantvalleysd.org   
 
Heidi Matthies Dodd 

Region 18 

Lake Elsinore USD  
heidi.dodd@leusd.k12.ca.us 

 

Pamela Jacobsen 

Region 12 

Standard ESD 

pjacobse@standardschools.net 

 

Eileen Miranda Jimenez  

Region 23 

West Covina USD 

eileenvmiranda@gmail.com 

 

Ronald Parker  

Region 10 

Firebaugh-Las Deltas USD 

rparker@fldusd.org 

 
Ann Phillips  

Region 24 

Lawndale ESD 

Ann_Phillips@lawndalesd.net 

 

Marina Ramos 

Region 7  

John Swett USD 

mramos@jsusd.org 

 

Chris Ungar 

Past President 

Region 9 

San Luis Coastal USD 

cungar@csba.org  

 

  
Staff 

 

Kristin Lindgren-Bruzzone 

General Counsel 

CSBA 

klindgren@csba.org 
 
Anita Ceballos,  

Paralegal 

CSBA 

aceballos@csba.org 
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